Name:

Spanish

10

13

15

16

21

22

23

Across

1. to listen
3. to dance
6. to ride
11. to visit
12. to skate
15. to study
16. to ski

17. to look at/ to
watch

21. To celebrate
22. To work

23. to fish
Down

2. to travel

4. to cook

5. to shop

7. | hate
8. To invite
9. to swim

10.
13.
14.
18.
19.
20.

to talk/ to speak
To draw

to hate

to eat

to decorate

To sing
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